Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maya Hartwell - (483330) - Woking SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.33
34.96
35.30
35.74
37.44

41.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.33
34.96
35.30
35.74
37.44

41.89

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

360
341
331
319
277
198

WA Pts

360
341
331
319
277
198

Round

F
H
H

Round

F
H
H

Date

28/02/16
11/04/15
28/02/15
15/11/14
23/03/13
06/04/12

Date

28/02/16
11/04/15
28/02/15
15/11/14
23/03/13
06/04/12

Meet

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Surrey Age Group County Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Meet

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Surrey Age Group County Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Venue

Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Cardiff

Crystal Palace

Portsmouth

Venue

Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Cardiff
Crystal Palace

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Woking 1

1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1

Club Swam Under Level

Woking 1

1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



