## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Maya Hartwell - (483330) - Woking SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.33	360	F	28/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Woking	1
34.96	341	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
35.30	331	Н	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Woking	1
35.74	319	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Woking	1
37.44	277	Н	23/03/13	Surrey Age Group County Champs	Crystal Palace	Woking	1
41.89	198	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Woking	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.33	360	F	28/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Woking	1
34.96	341	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
35.30	331	Н	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Woking	1
35.74	319	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Woking	1
37.44	277	Н	23/03/13	Surrey Age Group County Champs	Crystal Palace	Woking	1
41.89	198	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Woking	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS